
Date Day V VI VII VIII XI XII

07.09.2015 Monday Science English Sanskrit Social Science - -

09.09.2015 Wednesday English Sanskrit Maths Hindi Maths English

11.09.2015 Friday Social Science Maths Science English - -

12.09.2015 Saturday - - - - Phy/B.Std./Geography Maths
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14.09.2015 Monday Hindi Science Social Science Maths English P.E. / Hindi/Sanskrit

16.09.2015 Wednesday Maths Social Science Hindi Sanskrit P.E. / Hindi/Sanskrit Chem./Acct./History

18.09.2015 Friday Sanskrit Hindi English - Biology / Economics C.Sc. /I.P./Music/Pol. Sc.

21.09.2015 Monday - - - - Chem./Acct./History Phy/B.Std./Geography

22.09.2015 Tuesday - - - Science - -

23.09.2015 Wednesday - - - - C.Sc. /I.P./Music/Pol. Sc. Biology / Economics

24.09.2015 Thursday - - -
Moral 

Education - -

    Note:-

1. Distribution of answer sheet : 9.00 am during which the candidates would write their particulars on the Answer sheet.

2. Question paper distribution : 9.15 am. 

3. Reading, Planning and strategy time: : 9.15 am to 9.30 am

4. Examinaiton writing time : 9.30 am to 12.30 pm

5. Open Day : 30.09.2015 (Wednesday)

6. Results Distribution : 10.10.2015 (Saturday) Asstt. Regional Director
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6. Results Distribution : 10.10.2015 (Saturday) Asstt. Regional Director


